10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39

o o o o

o O O O O O O O o o o o o o

o O O O O O o o o o o o o

results: list of results

Competition

Tournoi satellite épée féminine

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Name
SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka

KIRSCHEN Julia
FOIETTA Nicol
CIPAROVA Dagmar
DUMITRU loana Adriana
LIN Hui Min

TOPIC Toncica
DUNLAP-SMITH Azaline
HALLS Joanna
LEHTONEN Suvi
SALMINEN Anna
HUGAS MALLORQUI Maria
HERMINIO Ines
STEENSEN Anna-Kiel
ALDANA Naiara

EHLER Alexandra
MACKINNON Leonora
CHANG Chialing

ILIC Danijela

WERNER Kristin
FAUTSCH Lis

PYTKA Sara
KOVACEVIC Marija
MATTHEWS Abbi

HSU Jo-Ting
RAHARDJA Rania Herlina
KOCK Catharina
ALIEVA Katja

AICARDI GONZALEZ Alessandra Valeri

SCHWENK Miriam
GAJOWNICZEK Magdalena
KOLUCKA Jozefina
MCGEEVER Jennifer
OBSTER Ellen

CHEN Wei Ting

LEJON Viktoria

PIASECKA Caroline

KOCK Michaela

KAYAOGLU llayda

E

Nationality
JPN

GER
ITA
SVK
ROU
TPE
CRO
USA
AUS
FIN
FIN
GER
POR
DEN
ESP
GER
CAN
TPE
SRB
GER
LUX
POL
SRB
GBR
TPE
SIN
FIN
DEN
PAN
GER
POL
POL
IRL
NED
TPE
SWE
NOR
FIN
TUR

Date =~ Category Weapon Gender Event Type

| SA

|

Birth Date

28.04.88
16.12.88
10.06.95
02.05.89
11.08.89
15.10.92
25.08.92
05.07.95
20.10.73
09.06.83
08.02.95
06.12.91
19.04.91
05.08.87
12.01.95
07.04.95
30.05.94
30.08.87
22.07.71
28.12.95
03.02.87
04.08.95
20.03.95
15.12.89
18.03.90
15.05.93
26.06.91
11.10.84
27.02.96
16.04.94
14.05.95
27.03.93
05.11.91
16.01.94
01.02.96
04.04.94
17.10.90
17.12.92
01.01.96



44
45
46
47

Points
0

0

o o o o o

Name
MORVIK Anne Marit

RODIC Smilika

LUKASZ Paulina

AHL Nathalie-Ullmann
HINDSGAUL Camille Boelt
PERSSON Caroline
VILHELMSEN Terne Juul

KUCLU Ummugulsum

Nationality
NOR

SRB
POL
DEN
DEN
SWE
DEN
TUR

Birth Date

01.09.90
29.04.85
03.11.94
19.03.91
20.09.92
08.04.86
13.10.92

18.09.95



FIE:

Tableau de 8
DUNLAP-SMITH Azaline
FOIETTA Nicol

KIRSCHEN Julia
DUMITRU loana Adriana

LIN Hui Min
CIPAROVA Dagmar

TOPIC Toncica
SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka

USA
ITA

GER
ROU

TPE
SVK

CRO
JPN

results: list of results

Competition

Tournoi satellite épée féminine

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

D/14
V/15

V/13
D12

D/9
V/13

D/5
V/15

Demi-Finale
FOIETTA Nicol
KIRSCHEN Julia

CIPAROVA Dagmar
SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka

Place Date Category
Copenhague 08.11.15 S E
Finale
ITA D/4
GER V/15
KIRSCHEN Julia GER D/2
SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka JPN  V/15
SVK D/8
JPN  V/15

Weapon

Gender
F

Event Type

SA

|



FIE

Tableau de 64
MACKINNON Leonora

MCGEEVER Jennifer
DUNLAP-SMITH Azaline
KOVACEVIC Marija
HERMINIO Ines
FOIETTA Nicol

ALIEVA Katja

EHLER Alexandra

WERNER Kristin

LEHTONEN Suvi

PIASECKA Caroline

AICARDI GONZALEZ Ales...

RAHARDJA Rania Herlina

KIRSCHEN Julia

HUGAS MALLORQUI Mar...

HSU Jo-Ting
SCHWENK Miriam

LEJON Viktoria
DUMITRU loana Adriana

HALLS Joanna

CHEN Wei Ting

GAJOWNICZEK Magdale...

MATTHEWS Abbi
LIN Hui Min
FAUTSCH Lis
ALDANA Naiara
CIPAROVA Dagmar

KOCK Michaela
CHANG Chialing

ILIC Danijela

TOPIC Toncica

KOCK Catharina
SALMINEN Anna
PYTKA Sara
STEENSEN Anna-Kiel
KOLUCKA Jozefina

OBSTER Ellen
SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka

CAN

IRL

USA

SRB

POR

ITA

DEN

GER

GER

FIN

NOR

PAN

SIN

GER

GER

TPE

GER

SWE
ROU

AUS

TPE

POL

GBR

TPE

LUX

ESP

SVK

FIN
TPE

SRB

CRO

FIN

FIN

POL

DEN

POL

NED
JPN

results: list of results

Competition
Tournoi satellite épée féminine

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk v

D/10
V/15

D/14
V/15

V/15
D/12

D/10
V/11

V/15
D/11

V/15
D/9

Tableau de 32

MACKINNON Leonora
DUNLAP-SMITH Azaline

KOVACEVIC Marija
HERMINIO Ines

FOIETTA Nicol
ALIEVA Katja

EHLER Alexandra
WERNER Kristin

LEHTONEN Suvi

AICARDI GONZALEZ Ales...

RAHARDJA Rania Herlina
KIRSCHEN Julia

HUGAS MALLORQUI Mar...

HSU Jo-Ting

SCHWENK Miriam
DUMITRU loana Adriana

HALLS Joanna

GAJOWNICZEK Magdale...

MATTHEWS Abbi
LIN Hui Min

FAUTSCH Lis
ALDANA Naiara

CIPAROVA Dagmar
CHANG Chialing

ILIC Danijela
TOPIC Toncica

KOCK Catharina
SALMINEN Anna

PYTKA Sara
STEENSEN Anna-Kiel

KOLUCKA Jozefina
SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka

CAN
USA

SRB
POR

ITA
DEN

GER
GER

FIN
PAN

SIN
GER

GER
TPE

GER
ROU

AUS
POL

GBR
TPE

LUX
ESP

SVK
TPE

SRB
CRO

FIN
FIN

POL
DEN

POL
JPN

Place

Copenhague

Date
08.11.15

vere not validated yet.

D/10
V/15

D/9
V/15

V/15
D/5

V/14
D/13

V/15
D/10

D/7
V/14

V/15
D/11

D/5
V/15

V/15
D/12

D11
V/15

D/10
V/12

V/15
D/10

D/13
V/15

D/7
V/8

D/8
V/15

D/9
V/15

Tableau de 16

DUNLAP-SMITH Azaline

HERMINIO Ines

FOIETTA Nicol
EHLER Alexandra

LEHTONEN Suvi
KIRSCHEN Julia

HUGAS MALLORQUI Mar...
DUMITRU loana Adriana

HALLS Joanna
LIN Hui Min

ALDANA Naiara
CIPAROVA Dagmar

TOPIC Toncica
SALMINEN Anna

STEENSEN Anna-Kiel
SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka

Category
S
USA V/15
POR D/13
ITA V/15
GER D/13
FIN D/4
GER V/15
GER D/9
ROU V/15
AUS D/12
TPE V/15
ESP D/
SVK  V/12
CRO V/15
FIN  DA3
DEN D/
JPN  V/15

Weapon Gender
E F
Tableau de 8

DUNLAP-SMITH Azaline
FOIETTA Nicol

KIRSCHEN Julia
DUMITRU loana Adriana

LIN Hui Min
CIPAROVA Dagmar

TOPIC Toncica
SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka

USA
ITA

GER
ROU

TPE
SVK

CRO
JPN

D/14
V/15

V/13
D/12

D/9
V/13

D/5
V/15






FIE

results: list of results

Competition

Tournoi satellite épée féminine

Date Category Weapon Gender
08.11.15

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pooll | Piste2 | 09:00

DEN

GER

JPN

TPE

TUR

POL

IRL

Pool 2

GER

SWE

TPE

NOR

POL

CAN

DEN

Pool 3

TUR

AUS

FIN

POL

SRB

USA

DEN

Pool 4 |

ALIEVA Katja

KIRSCHEN Julia

SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka

LIN Hui Min

KUCLU Ummugulsum

KOLUCKA Jozefina

MCGEEVER Jennifer

Piste 3 | 09:00

HUGAS MALLORQUI Maria

LEJON Viktoria

CHEN Wei Ting

PIASECKA Caroline

PYTKA Sara

MACKINNON Leonora

AHL Nathalie-Ullmann

Piste 4 | 09:00

KAYAOGLU llayda

HALLS Joanna

LEHTONEN Suvi

LUKASZ Paulina

ILIC Danijela

DUNLAP-SMITH Azaline

HINDSGAUL Camille Boelt

Piste 5 | 09:00

E

Referee: PUTEAUX Sylvain (FRA)

D/2

D/2

D/2

D/2

D/2

D/2

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/0

D/2

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/

V/5

: ANGAD-GAUR Indra (NED

V/5

V/4

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/3

V/5

Vi4

V/5

D/4

D/2

D/3

D/4

D/3

V/5

V/5

Referee: LINDE Birgitta

Place
Copenhague
1 D/2
V/5 2
V/5 V/5
DA V/5
DA D/0
V/5 D/2
D/ D3
Refer
1 V/5
D/4 2
D/ D/3
D/3 V/5
V/5 V/5
V/5 V/5
DA D/4
1 DA
V/5 2
Vi5 V5
D/4  D/4
vV/5  D/O
V/5 D/2
D/3 DN

D/2

DA

D/3

V5

D/3

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D2

V5

D/4

D/3

D/4

DA

D/2

D/2

DA

D2

D/3

D2

WE

D/3

V/5

/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

Referee: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/4

v/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

F

0.33

0.33

vimM

0.67

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.67

0.17

yim

0.33

0.83

0.83

0.17

0.83

0.33

0.17

22

24

30

23

20

22

24

21

19

20

26

30

19

26

29

22

25

24

26

22

28

19

26

Event Type

SA

-24

-10

HR HS/HR

-9

13

11



DEN

FIN

POR

POL

GER

TPE

NED

Pool 5

SRB

ESP

ROU

NOR

LUX

DEN

FIN

Pool 6

TPE

SVK

SIN

GBR

SWE

GER

Pool 7

SRB

CRO

FIN

ITA

PAN

GER

STEENSEN Anna-Kiel

KOCK Michaela

HERMINIO Ines

GAJOWNICZEK Magdalena

SCHWENK Miriam

CHANG Chialing

OBSTER Ellen

Piste 6 | 09:00

KOVACEVIC Marija

ALDANA Naiara

DUMITRU loana Adriana

MORVIK Anne Marit

FAUTSCH Lis

VILHELMSEN Terne Juul

KOCK Catharina

Piste 7 | 09:00

HSU Jo-Ting

CIPAROVA Dagmar

RAHARDJA Rania Herlina

MATTHEWS Abbi

PERSSON Caroline

WERNER Kiristin

Piste 8 | 09:00

RODIC Smilika

TOPIC Toncica

SALMINEN Anna

FOIETTA Nicol

AICARDI GONZALEZ Alessandra Va...

EHLER Alexandra

D/3

D/3

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

DA

V/5

D/2

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/2

V/5

D/4

V/5

DA

D/2

Referee: EVERITT Marcus Elgaard (DEN)

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/4

V/4

D/3

D/2

D/4

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/2

v/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

D/3

DA

D/2

D/4

D/2

V/5

Referee: Fischer Maike (GER)

V/5

D/3

DA

v/5

D/2

V/5

D/4

v/5

V/5

DA

V/5

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

D/3

v/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/0

V/5

D/2

D/3

D/2

D/2

V/5

D/4

D/3

D/2

V/5

D/3

D/2

D/3

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/3

D/2

D/4

V/5

D/

D/0

V/5

D/0

D/3

V/4

D/2

V/5

D/2

D/4

V/4

D/2

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/2

V/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V5

D/3

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/4

VI3

V/5

DA

DA

V/5

DA

D/2

D/2

D/0

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/

0.67

0.33

0.67

0.33

0.33

0.83

0.33

<
<

0.67

0.5

0.33

0.67

0.6

0.4

0.6

0.6

0.4

0.8

0.8

0.4

0.4

21

23

22

28

22

22

25

24

10

22

20

24

20

21

22

21

23

28

22

26

24

21

14

27

14

25

10

24

20

20

20

2

-7

12

14

1






